

Misc Exe 67 of 2021

Order dated: 16-06-2023

Today is fixed for payment .

LD.P.O. is on leave , Ld.J.M. 5 th Court is in charge.

Receipt of Rs. 1,500/- is received.

The case is adjourned due to resolution.

Fix 17-07-2023 for payment.

---

(I/C 5 th J.M.)