

Dated : 19-06-2024,

Today is fixed for Payment .

Both parties files haziras.

Petitioner files money receipt of Rs. 1500/-

P.O. is transferred, Ld. J.M. 3rd Court in charge.

Case is adjourned today .

Fix: 20-07-2024 for Payment .

.....

I/c