

Dated: 20-09-2024,

Today is fixed for Payment.

Both sides are files hazira.

Petitioner files money receipt of Rs 2000/-.

Let the receipt be kept in the record.

Petitioner is directed to payment of Rs. 3000/- in the next month positively.

Local bar observe not to pass any adverse order .

Ld. P.O. is transferred. Ld. J.M. 2nd court is in charge.

Fix: 21-10-2024 for Payment of Rs 3000/-.

.....

I/c